
SCHEDULE OF CHARGES 
 

Section 5.1  
 

Connection  
Type 

Meter 
Size 

Meter Size 
Multiplier 

Meter Base  
Charge 

Residential ¾” 
1” 

1.0 
1.4 

       $         42.50 
       $         59.50   

Out of District 
Residential 

¾” 
1” 

1.0 
1.4 

       $         52.50 
       $         73.50 

 
Commercial/Facility/ 

Institution 

¾” 
1” 

1.5” 
2” 

1.0 
1.4 
2.9 
4.3 

       $         53.30 
       $         74.62 
       $       154.57 
       $       229.19 

Standby n/a n/a        $           5.00 
Fire Lines n/a n/a        $         20.00 

 
 
  

Connection 
 Type 

 
Tier 

 
Limit (gal.) 

Usage Fee 
$/1000 gal. 

Residential Single- 
Family 

(In or Out of District) 

1 
2 
3 

8,000 
16,000 
None 

                  $     2.00 
                  $     4.00 
                  $     5.00 

 
Residential Multi-Family 

(In or Out of District) 

1 
2 
3 

8,000 
16,000 
None 

                  $     2.00 
                  $     4.00 
                  $     5.00 

 
Commercial/Facility/Landscape 

 

1 
2 
3 

8,000 
16,000 
None 

                  $     4.00 
                  $     5.00 

 $     6.25 
 

Landscape Irrigation 
1 
2 
3 

8,000 
16,000 
None 

                  $     2.00 
                  $     4.00 

 $     5.00 
   
 
 
 
 
Section 5.2 Capacity Expansion - The fee for Capacity Expansion is $ 10,200.00.  This fee includes Capacity 
Expansion to the District and the actual Service Connection.  
 
Section 5.3 Broken Lock/Tampering - A fee of $50.00 will be charged for any broken lock placed on a meter by 
the District, and not to be removed by anyone other than District personnel, if such lock is tampered with and 
damaged. 
 
SECTION 5.4 Dishonored Check Fee - If water charges and/or fees are paid to the District by check and the bank 
does not honor check, a charge of $30.00 will be levied to the account and the District may proceed with the 
discontinuance of service without further notice. 
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