SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

Section 5.1

Connection	Meter	Meter Size	Meter Base
Туре	Size	Multiplier	Charge
Residential	3/4"	1.0	\$ 42.50
	1"	1.4	\$ 59.50
Out of District	3/4"	1.0	\$ 52.50
Residential	1"	1.4	\$ 73.50
	3/4"	1.0	\$ 53.30
Commercial/Facility/	1"	1.4	\$ 74.62
Institution	1.5"	2.9	\$ 154.57
	2"	4.3	\$ 229.19
Standby	n/a	n/a	\$ 5.00
Fire Lines	n/a	n/a	\$ 20.00

Connection			Usage Fee
Туре	Tier	Limit (gal.)	\$/1000 gal.
Residential Single-	1	8,000	\$ 2.00
Family	2	16,000	\$ 4.00
(In or Out of District)	3	None	\$ 5.00
	1	8,000	\$ 2.00
Residential Multi-Family	2	16,000	\$ 4.00
(In or Out of District)	3	None	\$ 5.00
	1	8,000	\$ 4.00
Commercial/Facility/Landscape	2	16,000	\$ 5.00
	3	None	\$ 6.25
	1	8,000	\$ 2.00
Landscape Irrigation	2	16,000	\$ 4.00
	3	None	\$ 5.00

<u>Section 5.2</u> Capacity Expansion - The fee for Capacity Expansion is \$ 10,200.00. This fee includes Capacity Expansion to the District and the actual Service Connection.

<u>Section 5.3</u> Broken Lock/Tampering - A fee of \$50.00 will be charged for any broken lock placed on a meter by the District, and not to be removed by anyone other than District personnel, if such lock is tampered with and damaged.

<u>SECTION 5.4</u> Dishonored Check Fee - If water charges and/or fees are paid to the District by check and the bank does not honor check, a charge of \$30.00 will be levied to the account and the District may proceed with the discontinuance of service without further notice.